
 

Funding Verification Form 
EVENT #: 2325 TITLE: TOMPKINS COMMUNITY CENTER ADDITION CONTRACT AMENDMENT 2 

TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  
 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 

 
 

AMOUNT 

$4,317.50 

BUDGET YEAR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2017 311 – CAPITAL 

IMPROVEMENTS FUND 
9207 – CAPITAL 

IMPROVEMENTS PROJECTS 
52840 – OTHER COSTS PB0842 – TOMPKINS 

CENTER RENOVATIONS 

NOTES 

Total contract to date is $166,817.50 

 


